China Program Brown-bag Lectures and Events Schedule 2015

(Thurs)May 14  

Professor Tiefenbrun arrives in Hangzhou to set up program.

(Sat)  May 16

Students and Professors arrive in Hangzhou (Ramada Plaza Hotel).

(Sun) May 17   

Tour of Hangzhou 11:30 am-6:30pm.

Starts at Ramada Plaza Haihua Hotel, Hangzhou, China. Students and Professors meet in lobby at 11:30 am. (Departure 11:45 am.).

Bring snack. Sandwich for lunch. 

Visit Ling Yin Temple, Long Jin Tea Plantation, Cruise Westlake.

Dinner Hangzhou dishes. 

(Mon) May 18     

7 am. Breakfast

7:45 am. Shuttle Bus pick up at Ramada Plaza Hotel Orientation at Zhejiang University Guanghua Law School.         

8:30 am- 9:30 am.  All Professors, Chinese students, and American students attend Orientation.

(Mon) May 18         

Classes begin 

9:30-11:20    IBT (Professor Tiefenbrun)

9:30-11:20    Int’l Bus. And Rule of Law (Prof. Wright)

11:30-1:20    Int’l Environmental Law (Prof. Schwabach)

11:30-1:20    Chinese Legal System (Profs. Song, Hongdao, Guanxi, and Zhao)

Shuttle bus returns to Ramada Plaza Hotel l:30 pm.     

(Tues) May 19        

Classes   8:30 am-10:20 am; 10:30 am-12:20 pm;

Shuttle bus returns at 12:30 pm to Haihua Hangzhou Hotel.           

(Fri) May 20

Classes meet. Lecture by Philip Rohlik, Esq., partner at Debevoise and Plimpton Shanghai Office.“International Lawyers in China: Day to Day Perspectives on China’s Evolving Legal System”.

Shuttle bus returns to Haihua Hotel at 1:15 today.

(Thurs) May 21    Classes meet     

(Fri) May 22      Classes meet

depart 12:00 pm from Law School after classes.Transfer to Suzhou hotel, check in. dinner.                         

Weekend Trip to Suzhou                                                 

(Sat) May 23     

Suzhou trip: Breakfast,Tiger Hill tour; silk mill, lunch; Pan Men Gate tour; River Cruise on Grand Canal, free time to shop; dinner night tour of Master of Nets garden transfer to hotel,.                                                               
(Sun) May 24 

Suzhou trip. Breakfast; visit Suzhou Humble Administrator’s garden; lunch ;train back to Hangzhou 

(Mon) May 25   Classes 

(Tues) May 26:  Classes

(Wed) May 27   Classes

(Thurs) May 28  Classes meet.

Four Day Weekend Trip to Beijing and Beijing Supreme Court. (Thurs)May 28-May 31

Bus pick up at Haihua Hotel to go to airport.

Late plane from Hangzhou to Beijing: FM9181  21:15/23:35  

Visit Beijing Supreme Court, Tian An Men Square, Forbidden City, Hou    Hai, Great Wall, Ming Tombs, meals and hotel included, Temple of Heaven, Hutong Tour, Peking Roast Duck Farewell Dinner; Shows in evenings (Acrobat Show, Acrobatic Show and Peking Opera)

Distinguished Guest Lecturer: Justice Jiang Huiling, (Fri) May 29.

at Beijing Supreme Court .Brown Bag Lecture Series: “Recent Reforms of the Chinese Legal System”
(Sun) May 31.Students and faculty return to Hangzhou. FM9182: 18:05/20:15

(Mon) June 1     Last week of program. Classes resume. 

(Tues) June 2     Classes meet.
(Wed) June 3     Classes meet

(Thurs) June 4    Last day of classes. Study for final exams. 

(Fri) June 5          

All Final Exams 8:30 am-10:30 am and ll:30 am-1:30pm

Good-bye Party for all students and professors (right after Final Exams) at 1:45 -2:45 pm. 

Return to Haihua Hangzhou Hotel at 2: 45 pm. 

China Study Abroad Program Ends Friday June 5 at 3 PM.
(Sat) June 7 
l0 am. Check out of Ramada Plaza Haihua Hotel and Departure fromHangzhou. Pay for all extras night before leave. 
